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Income

Gifts & Donations 11,503.53 3,890.18 5,531.09 3,890.18 17,034.62

Library Fines & Fees 503.99 3,262.44 503.99 3,262.44

Interest 3.86 15.83 136.99 156.68

Refunds, Reimbursements 1,395.88 1,395.88

Town Operating Funds 204,150.00 204,150.00

Total for Income 503.99 3,266.30 11,503.53 3,890.18 5,546.92 205,682.87 $4,394.17 $225,999.62

Expenses

Administration

General Administration

Marketing 98.00 832.00 98.00 832.00

Postage 48.50 204.59 48.50 204.59

Staff Enrichment 25.00 618.99 25.00 618.99

Staff Training 120.00 370.00 120.00 370.00

Supplies-Processing, Gen Office 457.22 6,869.74 457.22 6,869.74

Dues 537.00 537.00

Mileage & Travel 221.90 221.90

Outreach 300.00 300.00

Total for General Administration 748.72 9,954.22 $748.72 $9,954.22

Planning & Consulting

Legal Expenses 104.50 104.50

Total for Planning & Consulting 104.50 $104.50

Total for Administration 748.72 10,058.72 $748.72 $10,058.72

Books and Materials

Adult Audio 194.16 1,095.57 194.16 1,095.57

Adult DVDs 423.68 3,669.01 423.68 3,669.01

Adult Fiction & Large Print 974.35 11,548.01 974.35 11,548.01

Adult Nonfiction 428.83 5,898.53 428.83 5,898.53
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Children's Books 150.66 4,647.30 150.66 4,647.30

Children's & YA DVDs 117.02 646.94 117.02 646.94

Video Games 59.99 931.39 59.99 931.39

YA Books 47.00 1,098.34 47.00 1,098.34

Children's & YA  Audio 79.78 79.78

Databases 1,054.00 1,054.00

Library of Things 47.99 47.99

Magazines 1,290.88 1,290.88

Newspapers 1,115.00 1,115.00

Overdrive Membership (eBooks) 2,347.55 2,347.55

Total for Books and Materials 2,395.69 35,470.29 $2,395.69 $35,470.29

Building Maintenance

Pest Control 200.00 900.00 200.00 900.00

Alarm Monitoring 642.00 642.00

Carpet Cleaning 780.00 780.00

Facilities Upkeep/Supplies 3,152.86 3,152.86

Fire Alarm Inspection 619.00 619.00

Total for Building Maintenance 200.00 6,093.86 $200.00 $6,093.86

Programs

Adult Programs 253.88 2,235.93 253.88 2,235.93

Children Programs 0.98 1,158.83 0.98 1,158.83

YA Programs 29.99 186.31 29.99 186.31

Adult Summer Reading 317.28 317.28

Children Summer Reading Program 530.06 530.06

Museum Passes 200.00 200.00

YA Summer Reading Program 299.12 299.12

Total for Programs 284.85 4,927.53 $284.85 $4,927.53

Technology Infrastructure
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Copier Lease 551.92 1,756.04 551.92 1,756.04

Library S/W Service Agreements 114.28 5,857.41 114.28 5,857.41

Computer Equipment 1,238.00 1,238.00

Website 2,540.00 2,540.00

Total for Technology Infrastructure 666.20 11,391.45 $666.20 $11,391.45

Utilities

Electricity 1,288.37 4,834.14 1,288.37 4,834.14

Telephone 215.49 1,866.87 215.49 1,866.87

Heating 3,760.00 3,760.00

Total for Utilities 1,503.86 10,461.01 $1,503.86 $10,461.01

Basement Project 2025 1,262.75 1,262.75

Salaries and Wages 148,739.18 148,739.18

Total for Expenses 5,799.32 228,404.79 $5,799.32 $228,404.79

Net Operating Income 503.99 3,266.30 11,503.53 3,890.18 5,546.92 -5,799.32 -22,721.92 -$1,405.15 -$2,405.17

Other Income

Other Expenses

Other Programs

Museum Passes 200.00 3,355.00 200.00 3,355.00

Adult Summer Reading 134.70 762.73 897.43

Adult Winter Reading Program 500.77 500.77

Youth SRP - Friends (Childrens) 6,301.59 6,301.59

Total for Other Programs 200.00 10,292.06 762.73 $200.00 $11,054.79

Other Repl & Damaged Materials 9.88 516.44 9.88 516.44

Other Books and Materials

Databases 735.00 735.00

Total for Other Books and Materials 735.00 $735.00

Other General Administration

Bank Charges 31.99 31.99
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Supplies-Processing, Gen Office 678.93 678.93

Total for Other General Administration 710.92 $710.92

Other Unbudgeted Expenditures – Restricted Funds 290.00 290.00

Total for Other Expenses 9.88 1,962.36 200.00 10,582.06 762.73 $209.88 $13,307.15

Net Income 494.11 1,303.94 -200.00 921.47 3,890.18 4,784.19 -5,799.32 -22,721.92 -$1,615.03 -$15,712.32
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